
Amateur Runabout 800 SS 1 Hydrospace  39 TEERA SETTURA PATTAYA THAILAND 

Amateur Runabout 800 SS 2 Sea-Doo 910 CRAIG INGRAM NORMAN OK 

Amateur Runabout 800 SS 3 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Runabout 800 SS 4 Polaris 741 WHITNEY WILSON BELLEVUE NE 

Amateur Runabout 800 SS 5 Hydrospace 33 ABDULRAHMEN ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Runabout 800 SS 6 Sea-Doo 11 JONATHAN FISCHER MINNETRISTA MN 

Amateur Runabout 800 SS 7 Sea-Doo  218 TEERAPONG KHUNJENG PATTAYA CHONBURI THAILAND 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 1 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 2 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 3 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 4 Sea-Doo 7 JERRY SOBCZAK WROCLEAW POLAND 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 5 Sea-Doo 619 CRAIG FRITZ BOSCOBEL WI 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 6 Sea-Doo 422 KELLY CHURCH LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 7 Sea-Doo 222 JAMES ALAMILLO PALMDALE  CA 

Amateur Classic Runabout Stock 8 Hydrospace 33 ABDULRAHMEN ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 1 Sea-Doo 18 FABIO INCORVAIA  SERBIA 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 2 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 3 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 4 Sea-Doo 619 CRAIG FRITZ BOSCOBEL WI 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 5 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 6 Yamaha 711 STEVE EGNER GUTHRIE OK 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 7 Sea-Doo 66PL AURELIA MAZUR POTTSBORO TX 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 8 Sea-Doo 422 KELLY CHURCH LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Amateur Classic Runabout Limited 9 Sea-Doo 7 JERRY SOBCZAK WROCLEAW POLAND 

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 1 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 2 Sea-Doo 2 GERGELY JARANYI BUDAPEST HUNGARY 

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 3 Yamaha 151 COREY HEIMANN ARGYLE TX  

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 4 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 5 Kawasaki 9 CORY DICKSON WESTPORT MA 

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 6 Sea-Doo 18 FABIO INCORVAIA  SERBIA 

Amateur Classic Runabout Open 7 Sea-Doo 301 BRIAN SILVEIRA TRACY CA 

Amateur Freestyle Open 1 Yamaha   JACE FOREST AUSTIN TX 

Amateur Freestyle Open 2 Yamaha   CHRISTOPHER ANYZESKI DELROY BEACH FL 

Amateur Freestyle Open 2 Yamaha   ELIJAH KEMNITZ OAKLEY CA 

Amateur Freestyle Open 4 Yamaha   JONATHAN KAVANAGH CHESIRE 
UNITED 
KINGDOM 

Amateur Freestyle Open 5 Kawasaki  C74 RYAN ERSKINE ALBERTA CANADA 

Amateur Freestyle Open 6 Yamaha   JOHNNY LEFTLY ORANGE CITY FL 

Amateur Freestyle Open 6 Yamaha   LUKE STOCKS GRIMSBY 
UNITED 
KINGDOM 

Amateur Freestyle Open 8 Unknown   ALEXANDRE BUNEDER RS BRAZIL 

Amateur Freestyle Open 9 Yamaha   MICHAEL DEMAURO RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 

Amateur Freestyle Open 10 Yamaha   ALBERT VAN HEYMINGEN DEN HAOUY NETHERLANDS 

Amateur Freestyle Open 11 Kawasaki   RYAN DOBERSTEIN ALTOONA PA 



Amateur Freestyle Open 12 Yamaha   YUKARI TADA OSAKA JAPAN 

Amateur Freestyle Open 13 Kawasaki   DAVID PRADO GOVIANIA BRASIL 

Amateur Freestyle Open 999 Polaris   VACLAV ZACEK PRAGUE 9 CZECH REPUBLIC 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 1 Sea-Doo 218 TEERAPONG KHUNJENG PATTAYA CHONBURI THAILAND 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 2 Sea-Doo 1 CRAIG INGRAM NORMAN OK 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 3 Hydrospace 33 ABDULRAHMEN ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 4 Sea-Doo 588 KEVIN NITSCHKE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 5 Polaris 301 SCOTT WILSON OMAHA NE 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 6 Polaris 32 RYAN BARR   

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 7 Sea-Doo 45 JASON SCHRINER RIVERSIDE CA 

Amateur Runabout 800 Limited 8 Sea-Doo 10 JONATHAN FISCHER MINNETRISTA MN 

Amateur Runabout Stock 1 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Runabout Stock 2 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Amateur Runabout Stock 3 Sea-Doo 917 NOPPHADON SUPMUENSEAN THAILAND THAILAND 

Amateur Runabout Stock 4 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Amateur Runabout Stock 5 Kawasaki 7 GARY WHITTAKER CAYMAN ISLANDS CAYMAN ISLANDS 

Amateur Runabout Stock 6 Sea-Doo 10 MICHAEL BELLAMY MONTICELLO GA 

Amateur Runabout Stock 7 Sea-Doo 72 SHANTE' BUKES GAUTENG SOUTH AFRICA 

Amateur Runabout Stock 8 Sea-Doo  T351 SUPALAK NINNOPPARAI CHACHOESAO THAILAND 

Amateur Runabout Stock 9 Kawasaki 82 HENRI VAINIO LOHJA FINLAND 

Amateur Runabout Stock 10 Kawasaki 9 ALEXEY SEMENIKHIV ALMETEVSK RUSSIA 

Amateur Runabout Stock 11 Sea-Doo 24 LUCAS SELPH TRACY CA 

Amateur Runabout Stock 12 Sea-Doo  80 ANTONIO CLAROS SANTA CRUZ BOLIVIA 

Amateur Runabout Stock 13 Sea-Doo T6 OUMOEUT SALY PATTAYA THAILAND 

Amateur Runabout Stock 14 Sea-Doo 99 ROMAN KLIMENKO BEYTON RUSSIA 

Amateur Ski Lites 1 Yamaha 83 ULRIK BERNTSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Amateur Ski Lites 2 Yamaha 330 SONDRE LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Amateur Ski Lites 3 Unknown 44 MAUIN RAYHAID HARSIELLE FRANCE 

Amateur Ski Lites 4 Yamaha 15 TAYNE LEMON AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND 

Amateur Ski Lites 5 Yamaha 85 FREDRICK ANDERSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Amateur Ski Lites 6 Yamaha N98 JESPER HERMANSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Amateur Ski Lites 7 Yamaha  111 HENRIQUE ROSA GOMES FUNCHAL PORTUGAL 

Amateur Ski Lites 8 Kawasaki 190 MIKE WENDRICKS WADSWORTH IL 

Amateur Ski Lites 9 Yamaha 88 DANIEL ANDERSON BERGEN NORWAY 

Amateur Ski Lites 10 Kawasaki 777 SPENCER SIERACHI WINONA MN 

Amateur Ski Lites 11 Kawasaki 72 RYAN DECKER TUCSON AZ 

Amateur Ski Lites 12 Kawasaki  438 KLETE KINSER BOTHELL WA 

Amateur Ski Lites 13 Kawasaki 288 DILLON ALEXANDER NEW CASTLE CA 

Amateur Ski Lites 14 Kawasaki 40 J.J. STONE GOODYEAR AZ 

Amateur Ski Lites 15 Kawasaki  619 JEREMIAH MARINO   

Amateur Ski Lites 16 Yamaha 913 JORDAN CARROLL FLOWERY BRANCH GA 

Amateur Ski Lites 17 Kawasaki 30 BRIAN SMITH FARMERS BRANCH TX 

Amateur Ski Lites 18 Kawasaki c66 BRADY FISHER ALBERTA CANADA 

Amateur Ski Open 1 Kawasaki 117 AARON GEWECKE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 



Amateur Ski Open 2 Kawasaki 72 RYAN DECKER TUCSON AZ 

Amateur Ski Open 3 Kawasaki 141 MARK GOMEZ FULLERTON CA 

Amateur Ski Open 4 Hydrospace T10 TOSSAWANON PHUEAKPHONG PATTAYA THAILAND 

Amateur Ski Open 5 Kawasaki 438 KLETE KINSER BOTHELL WA 

Amateur Ski Open 6 Hydrospace 8 YUJI SHIROKI KANAGAWA Japan 

Amateur Ski Open 7 Kawasaki 190 MIKE WENDRICKS WADSWORTH IL 

Amateur Ski Open 8 Hydrospace 77 VINCENT DEVITO GARDINER NY 

Amateur Ski Open 9 Kawasaki 83 KALEB COPENHAVER SUPRISE AZ 

Amateur Ski Open 10 Hydrospace T3 OUMOEUT SALY PATTAYA THAILAND 

Amateur Ski Open 11 Kawasaki 22 NICK SPRING RALEIGH NC 

Amateur Ski Open 12 Kawasaki 0 ANDREW GEWECKE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Amateur Ski Open 13 Kawasaki 927 CHASE MUELLER FORT COLLINS CO 

Amateur Ski Open 14 Hydrospace 182 BROCK AUSTIN BOUNTIFUL UTAH 

Amateur Ski Open 15 Kawasaki 21 ZACHARY SPRING CARY NC 

Amateur Ski Open 16 Kawasaki 41 BRIAN EDWARDS NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 

Amateur Ski Open 17 Kawasaki 106 JUSTIN LUINSTRA WICHITA KS 

Amateur Ski Open 18 Hydrospace 77 JEREMY POPER ALBUQUERQUE NC 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 1 Kawasaki 111 TODD MILLER SPOKANE WA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 2 Hydrospace 22 DANIEL MARTINELLI BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 3 Hydrospace 182 BILL AUSTIN BOUNTIFUL UTAH 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 4 Kawasaki 5 TIMOTHY GARBER COLORADO SPRINGS CO 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 5 Hydrospace 67 KELLY STUHR-KANTOLA HENDERSON CO 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 6 Kawasaki 924 TROY ARMSTRONG LOVELAND CO 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 7 Kawasaki 200 DAVID EICHMAN COLORADO SPRINGS CO 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 8 Unknown 379 DERI ATTILA GYOR HUNGARY 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 9 Kawasaki 30 BRIAN SMITH FARMERS BRANCH TX 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 10 Hydrospace 1 STEVE CHESTOLOWSKI SASKABOON CANADA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 11 Kawasaki 225 GLENN POWELL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 

Amatuer Vets Ski Limited 12 Hydrospace 55 DETUEF MAYERHOFER NIEDEROSTERREICH AUSTRIA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 1 Kawasaki 87 JASON DONNITHORNE CHRISTCHURCH NEW ZEALAND 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 2 Hydrospace 33 STEVEN VAN DER POLL GAUTENG SOUTH AFRICA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 3 Kawasaki 18X CHRIS WATTIER SACRAMENTO CA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 4 Kawasaki 525 MARK CONROY Cave Creek AZ 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 5 Hydrospace 8 YUJI SHIROKI KANAGAWA Japan 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 6 Hydrospace 111 RUSTY WILSON POTTSBORO TX 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 7 Kawasaki 812 MIKE KELBERER SPRING GROVE PA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 8 Unknown 115 BRIAN DENNIS ST.PETERSBURG FL 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 9 Hydrospace C12 STEVE CHESTOLOWSKI SASKABOON CANADA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 10 Hydrospace 22 DANIEL MARTINELLI BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 11 Kawasaki 83 KARL COPENHAVER SURPRISE AZ 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 12 Kawasaki 56 CHARLEY RENNIE CORONA CA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 13 Kawasaki 11 MARK BAINBRIDGE RANGRORA NEW ZEALAND 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 14 Kawasaki 18 PETER YAURI HOLLYWOOD CA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 15 Yamaha 3 RALPH MCGREGOR FUQUAY VARINA NC 



Amatuer Vets Ski Open 16 Kawasaki 6 YASUNORI SUGAWARA HOKKAIDO JAPAN 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 17 Hydrospace 16 MAXIMILIANO STRUBE BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Amatuer Vets Ski Open 999 Kawasaki 88 MIKKO WIKMAN LOHSA FINLAND 

Expert Runabout Limited 1 Sea-Doo T3 OUMOEUT SALY PATTAYA THAILAND 

Expert Runabout Limited 2 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Expert Runabout Limited 3 Sea-Doo T410 CHALEMPOJ VIRIYAHPHAN CHACHOGNGSAO THAILAND 

Expert Runabout Limited 4 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Expert Runabout Limited 5 Yamaha 40 JORDAN MCLEAN GRAND CAMYAN CAMYAN ISLANDS 

Expert Runabout Limited 6 Yamaha 585 VICTOR NOLAN BALTIMORE MD 

Expert Runabout Limited 7 Sea-Doo 17 AQSA ASWAR JAKARTA INDONESIA 

Expert Runabout Limited 8 Sea-Doo 917 NOPPHADON SUPMUENSEAN THAILAND THAILAND 

Expert Runabout Limited 9 Kawasaki EST1 ANTON PANKRATOV TALLINN ESTONIA 

Expert Runabout Limited 10 Kawasaki 82 HENRI VAINIO LOHJA FINLAND 

Expert Runabout Limited 11 Sea-Doo 46 MARIO LAMY BRATISCLAVA SLOVAKIA 

Expert Runabout Limited 12 Yamaha 243 NICHOLAS HYDES CAYMAN ISLANDS CAYMAN 

Expert Runabout Limited 999 Sea-Doo 10 MICHAEL GEORGE CONYERS GA 

Expert Runabout Limited 999 Sea-Doo C17 CORY RARICK ALBERTA CANADA 

Expert Runabout Open 1 Sea-Doo H5 KASZA GYORGY BUDAPEST  HUNGARY 

Expert Runabout Open 2 Sea-Doo T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

Expert Runabout Open 3 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Expert Runabout Open 4 Sea-Doo 24 RAINER EIDNER PENIG SERBIA 

Expert Runabout Open 5 Kawasaki 69 GRECO GIUSEPPE BOLOGNA ITALY 

Expert Runabout Open 6 Sea-Doo 11 OUMOEUT SALY PATTAYA THAILAND 

Expert Runabout Open 7 Kawasaki 9 SLAVA KOLOTOVKIN ALMETEVSK RUSSIA 

Expert Runabout Open 8 Sea-Doo 680 RYAN SMITH SALINA KS 

Expert Runabout Open 9 Kawasaki 866 DAN SILVA TURLOCK CA 

Expert Runabout Open 10 Sea-Doo 2 GERGELY JARANYI BUDAPEST HUNGARY 

Expert Runabout Open 11 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Expert Runabout Open 12 Sea-Doo 27 DENIS BELIKOV VLADIVOSTOK RUSSIA 

Expert Runabout Open 13 Kawasaki 936 RICK TREVIZO EL PASO TX 

Expert Ski Limited 1 Hydrospace 182 BROCK AUSTIN BOUNTIFUL UTAH 

Expert Ski Limited 2 Hydrospace 24 DERRICK HELM LIBERTY LAKE WA 

Expert Ski Limited 3 Hydrospace T10 TOSSAWANON PHUEAKPHONG PATTAYA THAILAND 

Expert Ski Limited 4 Hydrospace 7 VALENTIN LIMON SAINT FRANCUIS FRANCE 

Expert Ski Limited 5 Hydrospace 77 VINCENT DEVITO GARDINER NY 

Expert Ski Limited 6 Hydrospace 111 ALESSA ABDULWAHAB KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Expert Ski Limited 7 Hydrospace 51 ABDULAZIZ ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Expert Ski Limited 8 Hydrospace 55 FLORIAN MAYER BRUCKNEUDORF AUSTRIA 

Expert Ski Limited 9 Hydrospace C10 AUSTIN SIEBEN FORT SASKATCHEWAN CANADA 

Expert Ski Limited 10 Unknown 9 ILIAS BOUSSELMAN BRUXELF BELGIUM 

Expert Ski Limited 11 Hydrospace 18 JESSICA BORGSTROM HENAN SWEDAN 

Expert Ski Limited 12 Kawasaki 698 JORDYN JONES TWIN FALLS ID 

Expert Ski Limited 13 Hydrospace 511 LUKE BIGEAU ALBERTA  CA 

Expert Ski Limited 14 Unknown 379 DERI ATTILA GYOR HUNGARY 



Expert Ski Limited 15 Hydrospace 71 JAKE ZIER CARMEL IN 

Expert Ski Limited 16 Hydrospace 33 STEVEN VAN DER POLL GAUTENG SOUTH AFRICA 

Expert Ski Limited 999 Hydrospace 1 STEVE CHESTOLOWSKI SASKABOON CANADA 

Expert Ski Limited 999 Hydrospace 3 SAIF ALFALASI DUBAI UAE 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 1 Kawasaki 69 GRECO GIUSEPPE BOLOGNA ITALY 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 2 Yamaha 40 AHMAD ALDAWAS KUWAIT CITY KUWAIT 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 3 Sea-Doo 15 PICHET SETTURA CHONBURI THAILAND 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 4 Sea-Doo 13 PANCHO MARJAK HELSINKI FINLAND 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 5 Sea-Doo 10 MICHAEL BELLAMY MONTICELLO GA 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 6 Kawasaki 99 SERGEY SAVITSKIY PODOLEX RUSSIA 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 7 Sea-Doo 2 DAWNA BERESFORD TRACY CA 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 8 Sea-Doo 3 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 9 Sea-Doo 24 RAINER EIDNER PENIG SERBIA 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 10 Sea-Doo 23 ANDREY IAKOVLEV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 11 Yamaha 151 COREY HEIMANN ARGYLE TX  

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 12 Yamaha 680 ERIC SENKO LAS VEGAS NV 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 13 Sea-Doo C17 CORY RARICK ALBERTA CANADA 

Expert Veteran Runabout ALL 999 Yamaha  692 THAWEEPHOL SUKKASAME THAILAND THAILAND 

GP Runabout Open 1 Sea-Doo 158 JAMES BUSHELL WISBECH, COMBS United Kingdom 

GP Runabout Open 2 Sea-Doo 8 JARED MOORE Gouteng South Africa 

GP Runabout Open 3 Sea-Doo 19 AERO ASWAR JAKARTA INDONESIA 

GP Runabout Open 4 Sea-Doo 4 ERMINIO IANTOSCA NAPLES Fl 

GP Runabout Open 5 Kawasaki 7 CRAIG WARNER WILDOMAR CA 

GP Runabout Open 6 Sea-Doo 3 KHALIFA BELSELAH DUBAI UAE 

GP Runabout Open 7 Sea-Doo T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

GP Runabout Open 8 Yamaha J87 ISAHAI HAJIME GUMMA JAPAN 

GP Runabout Open 9 Sea-Doo 21 TREY FRAME Charleston WV 

GP Runabout Open 10 Sea-Doo T4 CHOK-UTHIT MOLEE PATTAYA THAILAND 

GP Runabout Open 11 Sea-Doo T300 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 

GP Runabout Open 12 Sea-Doo 23 ANDREY IAKOVLEV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

GP Runabout Open 13 Sea-Doo 67 RICK KANTOLA HENDERSON CO 

GP Runabout Open 14 Yamaha 1 DUSTIN FARTHING PORT ST LUCIE FL 

GP Runabout Open 15 Kawasaki 86 JUN IKOMA ITIKAWA JAPAN 

GP Runabout Open 16 Sea-Doo 11 OUMOEUT SALY PATTAYA THAILAND 

GP Ski Open 1 Kawasaki 30 CHRIS MACCLUGAGE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

GP Ski Open 2 Hydrospace 212 MIKE KLIPPENSTEIN ALBERTA CANADA 

GP Ski Open 3 Kawasaki 8F VALENTIN DARDILLAT ST SULPICE DE ROYAN FRANCE 

GP Ski Open 4 Kawasaki 72F JEREMY PORET LYON FRANCE 

GP Ski Open 5 Kawasaki 11 TRENT BROWN RANIORA NEW ZEALAND 

GP Ski Open 6 Yamaha 72 STIAN SCHJETLEIN BERGEN NORWAY 

GP Ski Open 7 Kawasaki 88 ROB FLORES Las Vegas NV 

GP Ski Open 8 Kawasaki 300 JIMMY WILSON SANFORD NC 

GP Ski Open 9 Kawasaki 83 KODY COPENHAVER SURPRISE AZ 

GP Ski Open 10 Kawasaki 912 RICK SHERKER DOYLESTOWN PA 



GP Ski Open 11 Yamaha 217 NICOLAS RIUS LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

GP Ski Open 12 Hydrospace 90 KEVIN REITERER WIENER NEUSTADT AUSTRIA 

GP Ski Open 13 Kawasaki 149 PETER ZERNIK SACRAMENTO CA 

GP Ski Open 14 Hydrospace ZA1 DUSTIN MOTZOURIS SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA 

GP Ski Open 15 Kawasaki 658 IAN ROBERTS SPARKS NV 

GP Ski Open 16 Hydrospace 6 MIZUO HIDAKA CHIBA JAPAN 

GP Ski Open 17 Hydrospace 3 ALMUR BIN HURAIZ DUBAI UAE 

GP Ski Open 18 Hydrospace 2ZA TYRON MOTZOURIS EMPANGENI SOUTH AFRICA 

GP Ski Open 19 Kawasaki 75 KIRK BRITTO BRADENTON FL 

GP Ski Open 20 Kawasaki 66 OLIVIER POLO LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 1 Yamaha 94 KACPER KANIA PIETRZYKOWICE POLAND 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 2 Kawasaki C13 MAX KING ONTARIO CANADA 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 3 Kawasaki 4 BRADEN WICKLUND PEORIA AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 4 Kawasaki 12 THEO BEAUMER LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 5 Kawasaki 114 AJ LUINSTRA EL DORADO KS 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 6 Kawasaki 14 SKYLAR STONE GOOD YEAR AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 7 Kawasaki 99 BRENT DISNEY WASHINGTON UT 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 8 Kawasaki 999 JESSIE GLENNON OVERLAND PARK KS 

Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 999 Kawasaki 98 MOLLIE ORTENDAHL ALVANGEN SWEDEN 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 1 Hydrospace 53 MARTEN MANNI SAKU ESTONIA 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 2 Hydrospace C19 MAX KING ONTARIO CANADA 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 3 Yamaha 94 KACPER KANIA PIETRZYKOWICE POLAND 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 4 Kawasaki 4 BRADEN WICKLUND PEORIA AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 5 Kawasaki 99 BRENT DISNEY WASHINGTON UT 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 6 Kawasaki 114 AJ LUINSTRA EL DORADO KS 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 7 Kawasaki 12 THEO BEAUMER LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 8 Kawasaki 14 SKYLAR STONE GOOD YEAR AZ 

Junior Ski 10-12 Stock 9 Kawasaki 219 KYLE DISNEY WASHINGTON UT 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 1 Yamaha 330 SONDRE LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 2 Yamaha 15 TAYNE LEMON AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 3 Yamaha 88 DANIEL ANDERSON BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 4 Yamaha 83 ULRIK BERNTSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 5 Kawasaki 13 BLAKE WICKLUND PEORIA  AZ 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 6 Yamaha 85 FREDRICK ANDERSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 7 Kawasaki 40 J.J. STONE GOODYEAR AZ 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 8 Yamaha B16 PHIL SEGERS KERKSKEN BELGIUM 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 9 Kawasaki 98 EMMA-NELLIE ORTENDAHL ALVANGEN SWEDEN 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 10 Yamaha N98 JESPER HERMANSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 11 Kawasaki 11F BENJAMIN SCHARFF MAGALAS FRANCE 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 12 Kawasaki 223 COLIN RAISIG ONTARIO CANADA 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 13 Kawasaki 64 JACOB HUNSPERGER GARDNER KS 

Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 999 Kawasaki 21 NYCOLAS OLIVIN LAMENTIN GUAEDLOUPE 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 1 Hydrospace 88 DANIEL ANDERSON BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 2 Hydrospace 331 VEGARD LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 



Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 3 Hydrospace 37 TOMAS HAVLIN LASKOV CZECH REP 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 4 Kawasaki 98 EMMA-NELLIE ORTENDAHL ALVANGEN SWEDEN 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 5 Yamaha B16 PHIL SEGERS KERKSKEN BELGIUM 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 6 Kawasaki 13 BLAKE WICKLUND PEORIA  AZ 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 7 Kawasaki 66 BRADY FISHER ALBERTA CANADA 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 8 Yamaha 111 TAYNE LEMON AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 9 Kawasaki 200 CHASE FILASKY JERICHO NY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 10 Yamaha 33 NICK ARKHIPOV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 11 Hydrospace 139 MCKALE SEIVLEY EL DORADO KS 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 12 Kawasaki 59 TASAPONG SAENGUTHAI  THAILAND 

Junior Ski 13-15 Limited 999 Yamaha 373 MAELLE VILON LAS VEGAS NV 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 1 Kawasaki 59 TASAPONG SAENGUTHAI  THAILAND 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 2 Hydrospace 331 VEGARD LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 3 Hydrospace 88 DANIEL ANDERSON BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 4 Hydrospace 37 TOMAS HAVLIN LASKOV CZECH REP 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 5 Hydrospace 24 JONNA BORGSTROEM HENIN SWEDEN 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 6 Yamaha N98 JESPER HERMANSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 7 Hydrospace 18 SANDRA BORGSTROM HENAN SWEDAN 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 8 Kawasaki 66 BRADY FISHER ALBERTA CANADA 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 9 Kawasaki 11F BENJAMIN SCHARFF MAGALAS FRANCE 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 10 Yamaha 226 DAVID PRADO GOVIANIA BRASIL 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 11 Yamaha B16 PHIL SEGERS KERKSKEN BELGIUM 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 12 Kawasaki 223 COLIN RAISIG ONTARIO CANADA 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 13 Yamaha 15 TAYNE LEMON AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND 

Junior Ski 13-15 Stock 999 Kawasaki 21 NYCOLAS OLIVIN LAMENTIN GUAEDLOUPE 

Masters Ski Open 1 Hydrospace 212 MIKE KLIPPENSTEIN ALBERTA CANADA 

Masters Ski Open 2 Kawasaki 106 BILL HAIG APEX NC 

Masters Ski Open 3 Kawasaki 812 MIKE KELBERER SPRING GROVE PA 

Masters Ski Open 4 Hydrospace 111 RUSTY WILSON POTTSBORO TX 

Masters Ski Open 5 Hydrospace 8 YUJI SHIROKI KANAGAWA Japan 

Masters Ski Open 6 Hydrospace 22 DANIEL MARTINELLI BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Masters Ski Open 7 Unknown 115 BRIAN DENNIS ST.PETERSBURG FL 

Masters Ski Open 8 Kawasaki 31 Aaron Sanchez SUPRISE AZ 

Masters Ski Open 9 Kawasaki 525 MARK CONROY Cave Creek AZ 

Masters Ski Open 10 Kawasaki 77 TIMOTHY GARBER COLORADO SPRINGS CO 

Masters Ski Open 11 Kawasaki 698 RONALD JONES TWIN FALLS  ID 

Masters Ski Open 12 Kawasaki 11 MARSHALL BROWN CHRIST CHURCH NEW ZEALAND 

Masters Ski Open 13 Kawasaki 936 RICK TREVIZO EL PASO TX 

Masters Ski Open 14 Kawasaki 6 YASUNORI SUGAWARA HOKKAIDO JAPAN 

Masters Ski Open 15 Kawasaki 18 PETER YAURI HOLLYWOOD CA 

Masters Ski Open 16 Kawasaki 41 BRIAN EDWARDS NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 

Masters Ski Open 17 Hydrospace C8 GERRY WONG FORT MCMURRAY CANADA 

Masters Ski Open 18 Hydrospace 55 DETUEF MAYERHOFER NIEDEROSTERREICH AUSTRIA 

Masters Ski Open 19 Kawasaki 59 HENN LINTH TALLINN ESTONIA 



Masters Ski Stock 1 Hydrospace 212 MIKE KLIPPENSTEIN ALBERTA CANADA 

Masters Ski Stock 2 Hydrospace 22 DANIEL MARTINELLI BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Masters Ski Stock 3 Unknown 379 DERI ATTILA GYOR HUNGARY 

Masters Ski Stock 4 Kawasaki 200 FRED FILASKY JERICHO NY 

Masters Ski Stock 5 Hydrospace 888 GERRY WONG FORT MCMURRAY CANADA 

Masters Ski Stock 6 Hydrospace 100 YUKIKI KUME KANAGAWA JAPAN 

Masters Ski Stock 7 Hydrospace 55 DETUEF MAYERHOFER NIEDEROSTERREICH AUSTRIA 

Masters Ski Stock 8 Kawasaki 626 MATT LEGERSKI FLAGSTAFF AZ 

Masters Ski Stock 9 Kawasaki 226 TAKE OHARA CHIBA JAPAN 

Masters Ski Stock 10 Hydrospace 18 MAXIMILIANO STRUBE BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Masters Ski Stock 11 Kawasaki 17 ALFREDO SARTO BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Masters Ski Stock 12 Hydrospace 16C Paul Green TORONTO CANADA 

Masters Ski Stock 13 Kawasaki 223 BERNIE RAISING ONTARIO CANADA 

Novice Runabout Limited 1 Sea-Doo T410 CHALEMPOJ VIRIYAHPHAN CHACHOGNGSAO THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Limited 2 Kawasaki 7 GARY WHITTAKER CAYMAN ISLANDS CAYMAN ISLANDS 

Novice Runabout Limited 3 Hydrospace 33 ABDULRAHMEN ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Limited 4 Sea-Doo 80 ANTONIO CLAROS SANTA CRUZ BOLIVIA 

Novice Runabout Limited 5 Sea-Doo 99 ROMAN KLIMENKO BEYTON RUSSIA 

Novice Runabout Limited 6 Hydrospace T3 TOSSAWANON PHUEAKPHONG PATTAYA THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Limited 7 Unknown 3 NAWAF AL FARHAN KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Limited 8 Sea-Doo 361 PAUL ROUSSEAN GEORGE TOWN GRAND CAYMAN 

Novice Runabout Limited 9 Hydrospace 17 ABDULAZIZ ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Limited 10 Sea-Doo 10 MICHAEL GEORGE CONYERS GA 

Novice Runabout Limited 11 Kawasaki 983 MICHAEL HABEL DISCOVERY BAY CA 

Novice Runabout Limited 12 Sea-Doo 917 NOPPHADON SUPMUENSEAN THAILAND THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Limited 999 Yamaha 40 AHMAD ALDAWAS KUWAIT CITY KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Stock 1 Hydrospace 17 ABDULAZIZ ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Stock 2 Sea-Doo 15 PICHET SETTURA CHONBURI THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Stock 3 Sea-Doo T410 CHALEMPOJ VIRIYAHPHAN CHACHOGNGSAO THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Stock 4 Hydrospace T6 WATCHARA SUKHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Stock 5 Sea-Doo 917 NOPPHADON SUPMUENSEAN THAILAND THAILAND 

Novice Runabout Stock 6 Kawasaki 345 JAVIER MEDINA WEST BAY CAYMAN ISLANDS 

Novice Runabout Stock 7 Hydrospace 33 ABDULRAHMEN ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Stock 8 Sea-Doo 13 ERIK SEPPANEN AKAA FINLAND 

Novice Runabout Stock 9 Sea-Doo 361 RYAN HANDING GEORGE TOWN GRAND CAYMAN 

Novice Runabout Stock 10 Unknown 3 NAWAF AL FARHAN KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Stock 11 Sea-Doo 80 ANTONIO CLAROS SANTA CRUZ BOLIVIA 

Novice Runabout Stock 12 Unknown 110 ABDULLAH AL TARKAIT KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Runabout Stock 999 Sea-Doo 10 MICHAEL BELLAMY MONTICELLO GA 

Novice Ski Limited 1 Hydrospace T10 MUSTAN MIN PATTAYA THAILAND 

Novice Ski Limited 2 Hydrospace 5 SAIF ALFALASI DUBAI UAE 

Novice Ski Limited 3 Hydrospace C10 AUSTIN SIEBEN FORT SASKATCHEWAN CANADA 

Novice Ski Limited 4 Unknown 9 ILIAS BOUSSELMAN BRUXELF BELGIUM 

Novice Ski Limited 5 Hydrospace 37 TOMAS HAVLIN LASKOV CZECH REP 



Novice Ski Limited 6 Hydrospace 33 STEVEN VAN DER POLL GAUTENG SOUTH AFRICA 

Novice Ski Limited 7 Hydrospace 7 VALENTIN LIMON SAINT FRANCUIS FRANCE 

Novice Ski Limited 8 Hydrospace 111 ALESSA ABDULWAHAB KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Ski Limited 9 Kawasaki 723 CURTIS PITMAN LAKE STEVENS WA 

Novice Ski Limited 10 Kawasaki 177 BIBI CARMOUCHE LOOMIS CA 

Novice Ski Limited 11 Kawasaki 288 DILLON ALEXANDER NEW CASTLE CA 

Novice Ski Limited 12 Yamaha 482 BRADLEY STORM SNOHOMISH WA 

Novice Ski Limited 13 Kawasaki 625 BROOKS D'ANTONIO PHOENIX AZ 

Novice Ski Limited 14 Kawasaki 927 CHASE MUELLER FORT COLLINS CO 

Novice Ski Limited 15 Hydrospace 55 FLORIAN MAYER BRUCKNEUDORF AUSTRIA 

Novice Ski Limited 16 Hydrospace 553 WATCHARA SUKHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

Novice Ski Limited 999 Hydrospace 51 ABDULAZIZ ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Ski Stock 1 Hydrospace 331 VEGARD LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Novice Ski Stock 2 Hydrospace 7 VALENTIN LIMON SAINT FRANCUIS FRANCE 

Novice Ski Stock 3 Hydrospace 22 MAXIMILIANO  MARTINELLI BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Novice Ski Stock 4 Yamaha N98 JESPER HERMANSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Novice Ski Stock 5 Unknown 9 ILIAS BOUSSELMAN BRUXELF BELGIUM 

Novice Ski Stock 6 Hydrospace T2 WATCHARA SUKHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

Novice Ski Stock 7 Kawasaki 288 DILLON ALEXANDER NEW CASTLE CA 

Novice Ski Stock 8 Kawasaki 619 JEREMIAH MARINO   

Novice Ski Stock 9 Unknown 19 ANTHONY GRANGER LE ROULE GUADELOUPE 

Novice Ski Stock 10 Hydrospace 37 TOMAS HAVLIN LASKOV CZECH REP 

Novice Ski Stock 11 Hydrospace 111 ALESSA ABDULWAHAB KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Ski Stock 12 Kawasaki 96 DANIEL CAMPANELLA ONTARIO CANADA 

Novice Ski Stock 13 Hydrospace 51 ABDULAZIZ ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Novice Ski Stock 14 Kawasaki 144 AUSTIN CARMOUCHE LOOMIS CA 

Novice Ski Stock 15 Hydrospace 55 FLORIAN MAYER BRUCKNEUDORF AUSTRIA 

Novice Ski Stock 999 Hydrospace 3 SAIF ALFALASI DUBAI UAE 

Novice Women Ski Limited 1 Kawasaki 177 BIBI CARMOUCHE LOOMIS CA 

Novice Women Ski Limited 2 Hydrospace 18 SANDRA BORGSTROM HENAN SWEDAN 

Novice Women Ski Limited 3 Hydrospace  19 ANGELA VACCHINO TIMMINS CANADA 

Novice Women Ski Limited 4 Kawasaki 41 OCEANE VILON LAS VEGAS NV 

Novice Women Ski Limited 5 Hydrospace 24 SOFIE BORGSTROEM HENAN SWEDEN 

Novice Women Ski Limited 6 Hydrospace 305 LANA BIBEAU ALBERTA CANADA 

Novice Women Ski Limited 7 Kawasaki 698 LAUREN JONES TWIN FALLS ID 

Novice Women Ski Limited 8 Kawasaki 623 ALLISON PARTCH OMAHA NE 

Novice Women Ski Limited 9 Kawasaki  777 ANNA GLENNON OVERLAND PARK KS 

Novice Women Ski Limited 10 Kawasaki 72 LAUREN CONROY CAVE CREEK AZ 

Novice Women Ski Limited 11 Kawasaki 98 EMMA-NELLIE ORTENDAHL ALVANGEN SWEDEN 

Novice Women Ski Limited 12 Hydrospace 59 PATCHARIN SRIVACRAI CHANBURI THAILAND 

Novice Women Ski Limited 13 Kawasaki 226 DAWN FEKETE LAKE ELSINORE CA 

Novice Women Ski Limited 14 Kawasaki 698B MORGAN JONES TWIN FALLS ID 

Novice Women Ski Limited 15 Kawasaki 910 JULIE HOLMQUIST OLYMPIA WA 

Novice Women Ski Limited 16 Kawasaki 104 SHANNON BROOKS WOODLAND HILLS CA 



Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 1 Hydrospace 39 TEERA SETTURA PATTAYA THAILAND 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 2 Sea-Doo 321 JAYME CHENEY WEST FARGO ND 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 3 Sea-Doo 218 TEERAPONG KHUNJENG PATTAYA CHONBURI THAILAND 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 4 Sea-Doo 11 ERIC LAGOPOULOS SARASOTA FL 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 5 Sea-Doo 711 STEVE EGNER GUTHRIE OK 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 6 Unknown 3 NAWAF AL FARHAN KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 7 Kawasaki 9 CORY DICKSON WESTPORT MA 

Pro-Am Runabout 800 SS 8 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 1 Yamaha 108 RONNY MANGERUD DRAMMEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 2 Yamaha 85 FREDRICK ANDERSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 3 Unknown 44 MAUIN RAYHAID HARSIELLE FRANCE 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 4 Kawasaki 34 JEFF WRIGHT EUDORA KS 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 5 Yamaha 72 STIAN SCHJETLEIN BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 6 Kawasaki 226 TOSHI OHARA CHIBA JAPAN 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 7 Yamaha 83 ULRIK BERNTSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 8 Yamaha 330 SONDRE LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 9 Kawasaki 21 DAVE DAVIDSON ONTARIO CANADA 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 10 Yamaha B16 PHIL SEGERS KERKSKEN BELGIUM 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 11 Kawasaki 40 J.J. STONE GOODYEAR AZ 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 12 Kawasaki 13 BLAKE WICKLUND PEORIA  AZ 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 13 Kawasaki 11 AQSA ASWAR JAKARTA INDONESIA 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 14 Kawasaki 72K RYAN DECKER TUCSON AZ 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 15 Kawasaki 190 MIKE WENDRICKS WADSWORTH IL 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 16 Kawasaki 777 SPENCER SIERACHI WINONA MN 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 17 Sea-Doo 17 FERNANDO BORIS AIEST ARGENTINA 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 18 Yamaha 8 JUSTIN LACZYNSNI BIRCH NJ 

Pro-Am Ski 2 Stroke Lites 19 Kawasaki SRB2 MICHAEL PRODANOVICH BELGRADE SERBIA 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 1 Hydrospace 90 KEVIN REITERER WIENER NEUSTADT AUSTRIA 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 2 Kawasaki 24 DERRICK HELM LIBERTY LAKE WA 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 3 Kawasaki 141 TOSHI OHARA CHIBA JAPAN 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 4 Hydrospace 182 BROCK AUSTIN BOUNTIFUL UTAH 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 5 Hydrospace C10 AUSTIN SIEBEN FORT SASKATCHEWAN CANADA 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 6 Hydrospace 111 ALESSA ABDULWAHAB KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 7 Kawasaki 149 PETER ZERNIK SACRAMENTO CA 

Pro-Am Ski Limited 8 Hydrospace 51 DAVID CABRERA MIRAMAR FL 

Pro Freestyle Open 1 Yamaha   ANTHONY BURGESS NANTWICH 
UNITED 
KINGDOM 

Pro Freestyle Open 2 Unknown   LEE STONE QUEENSLAND AUSTRAILA 

Pro Freestyle Open 3 Yamaha   DANIEL MARTIN AZLE TX 

Pro Freestyle Open 4 Yamaha   KAZUAKI SAKAIDA NAGOYA JAPAN 

Pro Freestyle Open 5 Yamaha   NAOYA HAMANAKA OSAKA JAPAN 

Pro Freestyle Open 6 Unknown   JACE FOREST AUSTIN TX 

Pro Freestyle Open 7 Yamaha   JEREMY PARR MIMS Fl 

Pro Freestyle Open 8 Yamaha   JASON STOYER CLEARWATER Fl 



Pro Freestyle Open 9 Yamaha   JASON BLEASDALE HARTLEPOOL 
UNITED 
KINGDOM 

Pro Freestyle Open 10 Yamaha   DERRICK KEMINTZ JR OAKLEY CA 

Pro Freestyle Open 11 Yamaha   KHALED AL QUBAISI ABU DHABI UAE 

Pro Freestyle Open 12 Yamaha   TOM DE POOTER MOL BELGIUM 

Pro Freestyle Open 13 Kawasaki   KATSUYA KACHU OSAKA JAPAN 

Pro Freestyle Open 14 Yamaha   DERRICK KEMINTZ SR OAKLEY CA 

Pro Freestyle Open 15 Polaris  3 GARY BURTKA LINCOLNWOOD IL 

Pro Runabout Open 1 Sea-Doo 8 JARED MOORE Gouteng South Africa 

Pro Runabout Open 2 Hydrospace 85 JEAN BAPTISTE BOTTI PORTO VECCHIO FRANCE 

Pro Runabout Open 3 Sea-Doo J1 MASAHARU TAKENOSHITA HIROSHIMA JAPAN 

Pro Runabout Open 4 Sea-Doo H5 KASZA GYORGY BUDAPEST  HUNGARY 

Pro Runabout Open 5 Sea-Doo T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

Pro Runabout Open 6 Yamaha 1 DUSTIN FARTHING PORT ST LUCIE FL 

Pro Runabout Open 7 Sea-Doo 5 BRIAN BALDWIN CATAWBA NC 

Pro Runabout Open 8 Kawasaki 86 JUN IKOMA ITIKAWA JAPAN 

Pro Runabout Open 9 Sea-Doo 19 AERO ASWAR JAKARTA INDONESIA 

Pro Runabout Open 10 Sea-Doo T4 CHOK-UTHIT MOLEE PATTAYA THAILAND 

Pro Runabout Open 11 Sea-Doo 4 ERMINIO IANTOSCA NAPLES Fl 

Pro Runabout Open 12 Kawasaki 7 CRAIG WARNER WILDOMAR CA 

Pro Runabout Open 13 Sea-Doo 158 JAMES BUSHELL WISBECH, COMBS United Kingdom 

Pro Runabout Open 14 Yamaha J87 ISAHAI HAJIME GUMMA JAPAN 

Pro Runabout Open 15 Sea-Doo 114 Claude Clayton Tupelo MS 

Pro Runabout Open 999 Sea-Doo T300 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 

Pro Ski Open 1 Hydrospace 30 CHRIS MACCLUGAGE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Pro Ski Open 2 Hydrospace 212 MIKE KLIPPENSTEIN ALBERTA CANADA 

Pro Ski Open 3 Hydrospace 90 KEVIN REITERER WIENER NEUSTADT AUSTRIA 

Pro Ski Open 4 Kawasaki 72F JEREMY PORET LYON FRANCE 

Pro Ski Open 5 Hydrospace ZA1 DUSTIN MOTZOURIS SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA 

Pro Ski Open 6 Hydrospace 1X TYRON MOTZOURIS EMPANGENI SOUTH AFRICA 

Pro Ski Open 7 Hydrospace J2 HIDEYUKI KURAHASHI KYTOT JAPAN 

Pro Ski Open 8 Kawasaki 117 VALENTIN DARDILLAT ST SULPICE DE ROYAN FRANCE 

Pro Ski Open 9 Kawasaki 658 IAN ROBERTS SPARKS NV 

Pro Ski Open 10 Kawasaki 141 TOSHI OHARA CHIBA JAPAN 

Pro Ski Open 11 Kawasaki 149 PETER ZERNIK SACRAMENTO CA 

Pro Ski Open 12 Yamaha 94 Joshua Block WEST HARRISON IN 

Pro Ski Open 13 Hydrospace 3 ALMUR BIN HURAIZ DUBAI UAE 

Pro Ski Open 14 Kawasaki 66 OLIVIER POLO LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Pro Ski Open 15 Kawasaki 300 JIMMY WILSON SANFORD NC 

Pro Ski Open 16 Yamaha 106 STIAN SCHJETLEIN BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro Ski Open 17 Kawasaki 152 DAVID REDINGER YAKIMA WA 

Pro Ski Open 18 Kawasaki 11 TRENT BROWN RANIORA NEW ZEALAND 

Pro Ski Open 19 Hydrospace T6 VEERAPONG MANEECHOM PATTAYA THAILAND 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 1 Sea-Doo 3 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 



Pro-Am Runabout Limited 2 Kawasaki 1 ERIC FRANCIS WEST PALM BEACH FL 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 3 Sea-Doo 112 CODY HAWKINS MELBOURNE FL 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 4 Yamaha 40 TIMOTHY NEFF NOBLESVILLE IN 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 5 Sea-Doo C17 CORY RARICK ALBERTA CANADA 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 6 Sea-Doo 46 MARIO LAMY BRATISCLAVA SLOVAKIA 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 7 Kawasaki 2 RYAN HARDWICK ATLANTA  GA 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 8 Sea-Doo 17 AQSA ASWAR JAKARTA INDONESIA 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 9 Yamaha 30 ABDULLAH ALFADHEL KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 10 Yamaha 585 VICTOR NOLAN BALTIMORE MD 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 11 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 12 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Runabout Limited 13 Kawasaki EST1 ANTON PANKRATOV TALLINN ESTONIA 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 1 Sea-Doo 158 JAMES BUSHELL WISBECH, COMBS United Kingdom 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 2 Sea-Doo 917 YOUSEF ALABDULRAZZAQ QADSIYA KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 3 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 4 Kawasaki 1 ERIC FRANCIS WEST PALM BEACH FL 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 5 Sea-Doo 110 TROY SNYDER BRADENTON FL 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 6 Sea-Doo 51 MR. TEERA SETTURA CHONBURI THAILAND 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 7 Kawasaki 69 GRECO GIUSEPPE BOLOGNA ITALY 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 8 Sea-Doo 361 JASON RUSSO BRADENTON FL 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 9 Yamaha 2 RYAN HARDWICK ATLANTA  GA 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 10 Sea-Doo T6 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 11 Sea-Doo 76 ALEXEY BEZRUKOV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 12 Sea-Doo 13 PANCHO MARJAK HELSINKI FINLAND 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 13 Kawasaki 6 TIM LAPIERRE PLYMOUTH MA 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 14 Unknown 3 NAWAF AL FARHAN KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 15 Kawasaki 82 HENRI VAINIO LOHJA FINLAND 

Pro-Am Runabout Stock 16 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 1 Hydrospace 212 MIKE KLIPPENSTEIN ALBERTA CANADA 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 2 Hydrospace 331 VEGARD LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 3 Unknown 58 NASIL BROKA  MOROCO 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 4 Yamaha 72 STIAN SCHJETLEIN BERGEN NORWAY 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 5 Hydrospace 55 FLORIAN MAYER BRUCKNEUDORF AUSTRIA 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 6 Hydrospace 24 DERRICK HELM LIBERTY LAKE WA 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 7 Hydrospace 99 ALEJANDRO PLAYAN ARGENTINA ARGENTINA 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 8 Hydrospace 51 DAVID CABRERA MIRAMAR FL 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 9 Kawasaki 182 BILL AUSTIN BOUNTIFUL UTAH 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 10 Unknown 379 DERI ATTILA GYOR HUNGARY 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 11 Unknown 800 THIERRY COUTIER SEGNY FRANCE 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 12 Hydrospace 66 ABDULAZIZ ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 13 Hydrospace 22 DANIEL MARTINELLI BUENOS AIRES ARGENTINA 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 14 Hydrospace 7 VALENTIN LIMON SAINT FRANCUIS FRANCE 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 15 Unknown 111 HENRIQUE ROSA GOMES FUNCHAL PORTUGAL 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 16 Hydrospace 3 SAIF ALFALASI DUBAI UAE 



Pro-Am Ski Stock 17 Hydrospace C10 AUSTIN SIEBEN FORT SASKATCHEWAN CANADA 

Pro-Am Ski Stock 999 Hydrospace 888 GERRY WONG FORT MCMURRAY CANADA 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 1 Kawasaki 600 EMI KANAMORI ROWLAND HEIGHTS CA 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 2 Hydrospace 100 YUKIKI KUME KANAGAWA JAPAN 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 3 Hydrospace 55 PIJA SUMER OREHOVA VAS SLOVENIJA 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 4 Hydrospace JPN3 KAZUKO MUKAI KANAGAWA JAPAN 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 5 Hydrospace 553 Kylie Ellmers G.SBORNE NEW ZEALAND 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 6 Kawasaki 177 BIBI CARMOUCHE LOOMIS CA 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 7 Hydrospace 24 JONNA BORGSTROEM HENIN SWEDEN 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 8 Hydrospace 18 JESSICA BORGSTROM HENAN SWEDAN 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 9 Kawasaki C5 OLGA JANSSEN BURLINGTON CANADA 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 10 Hydrospace 505 BRIDGET POPER ALBUQUERQUE NEW MEXICO 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 11 Kawasaki 41 OCEANE VILON LAS VEGAS NV 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 12 Hydrospace C511 ANGELA VACCHINO TIMMINS CANADA 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 999 Hydrospace 59 PATCHARIN SRIVACRAI CHANBURI THAILAND 

Pro-Am Women Ski Limited 999 Hydrospace 67 KELLY STUHR-KANTOLA HENDERSON CO 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 1 Sea-Doo 18 FABIO INCORVAIA  SERBIA 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 2 Sea-Doo 16 BRANDON WARNER CORONA CA 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 3 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 4 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 5 Sea-Doo 619 CRAIG FRITZ BOSCOBEL WI 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 6 Yamaha 1 Robert Greenwald MARIETTA GA 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 7 Sea-Doo 422 KELLY CHURCH LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 8 Sea-Doo 55 CHARLES ANDERSON LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 9 Yamaha 771 BILL WILSON PALM SPRINGS CA 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 10 Yamaha 84 CLAY BARBEE HOUSTON TX 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 999 Sea-Doo 7 JERRY SOBCZAK WROCLEAW POLAND 
Runabout Normally 
Aspirat Open 999 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 1 Kawasaki 111 TODD MILLER SPOKANE WA 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 2 Yamaha 124 SCOTT BENSON HAYDEN IDAHO 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 3 Kawasaki 723 CURTIS PITMAN LAKE STEVENS WA 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 4 Kawasaki 177 BIBI CARMOUCHE LOOMIS CA 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 5 Yamaha B16 PHIL SEGERS KERKSKEN BELGIUM 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 6 Kawasaki 16 TYLER KOWALSKI LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 



Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 7 Kawasaki 200 DAVID EICHMAN COLORADO SPRINGS CO 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 8 Kawasaki 924 TROY ARMSTRONG LOVELAND CO 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 9 Kawasaki 555 TYLER RIIBE KENMORE WA 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 10 Kawasaki 625 BROOKS D'ANTONIO PHOENIX AZ 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 11 Kawasaki 927 MARK HINTZE SNOHOMISH WA 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 12 Yamaha  482 BRADLEY STORM SNOHOMISH WA 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 13 Kawasaki 110 TROY REKER SIOUX FALLS SD 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 14 Kawasaki 22 KEDRIC BAYLES BLANDING  UT 

Ski Classic 2 Stroke Limited 999 Kawasaki 211 KODY COPENHAVER SURPRISE AZ 

Sport GP Open 1 Yamaha 30 CHRIS MACCLUGAGE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Sport GP Open 2 Sea-Doo 52 SUPAK SETTURA BANGKOK THAILAND 

Sport GP Open 3 Sea-Doo 22 TYLER HILL RIVERSIDE CA 

Sport GP Open 4 Sea-Doo 169 SHAWN QUEMEDA DIAMOND BAR CA 

Sport GP Open 5 Yamaha 77 GLEN JUNG OSTEEN FL 

Sport GP Open 6 Sea-Doo 1 TONY MARTINEZ CHINO CA 

Sport GP Open 7 Unknown 5 KELLY SMITH LUDINGTON MI 

Sport GP Open 8 Sea-Doo 910 CRAIG INGRAM NORMAN OK 

Sport GP Open 9 Yamaha 58 MICHAEL PERRY YUCAIPA CA 

Sport GP Open 10 Sea-Doo 316 BRIAN O'ROURKE MOUNT JULIET TN 

Sport GP Open 11 Sea-Doo 907 ANDREW BEZAN ONTARIO CANADA 

Sport GP Open 12 Yamaha 8 JUSTIN LACZYNSNI BIRCH NJ 

Sport GP Open 13 Yamaha 13 SAM NEHME COOPER CITY FL 

Sport GP Open 14 Hydrospace 44 SAUD ALSHERIFI KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Sport GP Open 15 Yamaha 6 TODD  YOUNG SAN DIEGO CA 

Sport GP Open 16 Yamaha 26 TIM O'NEILL BRISBANE AUSTRALIA 

Sport GP Open 17 Yamaha 74 RONNIE WALKER LITTLE EGG HARBOR NJ 

Sport GP Open 18 Yamaha 42 DAVID PRUDUM SPOTSYLVANIA VA 

Sport GP Open 19 Kawasaki 117 AARON GEWECKE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Sport GP Open 20 Sea-Doo 007 MADISON SCOTT LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Sport GP Open 21 Sea-Doo 43 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 

Sport Spec ALL 1 Yamaha 13 SAM NEHME COOPER CITY FL 

Sport Spec ALL 2 Sea-Doo 43 CHAOWALIT KUAJAROON PATTAYA THAILAND 

Sport Spec ALL 3 Yamaha 201 TOMMY BONACCI COSTA MESA CA 

Sport Spec ALL 4 Sea-Doo 22 TYLER HILL RIVERSIDE CA 

Sport Spec ALL 5 Sea-Doo 10 TONY MARTINEZ CHINO CA 

Sport Spec ALL 6 Sea-Doo 27NZ DARRELL DERMOTT CHRISTCHURCH NEW ZEALAND 

Sport Spec ALL 7 Yamaha 77 GLEN JUNG OSTEEN FL 

Sport Spec ALL 8 Hydrospace 44 SAUD ALSHERIFI KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Sport Spec ALL 9 Sea-Doo 20 JASON MAXSON WESTON FL 

Sport Spec ALL 10 Unknown 5 KELLY SMITH LUDINGTON MI 

Sport Spec ALL 11 Kawasaki 109 CHARLES SIMS LAKE ELSINORE CA 

Sport Spec ALL 12 Yamaha 69 KEN WADDLE DAVIE FL 

Sport Spec ALL 13 Sea-Doo 71 MIKE MORACZEWSKI OMAHA NE 

Sport Spec ALL 14 Sea-Doo 316 BRIAN O'ROURKE MOUNT JULIET TN 



Sport Spec ALL 15 Yamaha 111 ANNIE SIMS Lake Elsinore CA 

Sport Spec ALL 16 Yamaha 6 TODD  YOUNG SAN DIEGO CA 

Sport Spec ALL 17 Sea-Doo 007 MADISON SCOTT LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Sport Spec ALL 18 Yamaha 33 RONNIE WALKER LITTLE EGG HARBOR NJ 

Vintage X2 Open 1 Kawasaki 1 STEVEN GIRLING LOCKEFORD CA 

Vintage X2 Open 2 Kawasaki 477 MAXSON CARTER OLYMPIA WA 

Vintage X2 Open 3 Kawasaki 57 CHRISTOPHER STEENBOCK ROMOLAND CA 

Vintage X2 Open 4 Kawasaki 7 JOSEPH JAMES HICKEY JR GRASS VALLEY CA 

Vintage X2 Open 5 Kawasaki 109 CHARLES SIMS LAKE ELSINORE CA 

Vintage X2 Open 6 Kawasaki 502 TANNER FIOLEK OLYMPIA WA 

Vintage X2 Open 7 Kawasaki 25 DEREK STOUT SAN MARCOS CA 

Vintage X2 Open 8 Kawasaki 50 JACOB ACOSTA GARDEN GROVE ca 

Vintage X2 Open 9 Kawasaki 33 DOUGLAS WOLFF MODESTO CA 

Vintage X2 Open 10 Kawasaki 614 DAVE WIGHT KIRKLAND WA 

Vintage X2 Open 11 Kawasaki 93 GARY BURTKA LINCOLNWOOD IL 

Vintage X2 Open 12 Kawasaki 22 JOHNNY DE LA ROSA CONCORD CA 

Vintage X2 Open 13 Kawasaki 333X DARA HARRINGTON BELLEUVE WA 

Vintage X2 Open 14 Kawasaki 007 JOHN DEWAR CONCORD CA 

Vintage X2 Open 15 Kawasaki 951 CHAD BLANTON RIVERSIDE CA 

Vintage X2 Open 16 Kawasaki 16X TERRY BROCK GARDEN GROVE CA 

Vintage X2 Open 17 Kawasaki 5X JACKSON ROD LAKE HAVASU CITY  AZ 

Women Runabout Limited 1 Sea-Doo 72 SHANTE' BUKES GAUTENG SOUTH AFRICA 

Women Runabout Limited 2 Hydrospace 553 Kylie Ellmers G.SBORNE NEW ZEALAND 

Women Runabout Limited 3 Sea-Doo T351 SUPALAK NINNOPPARAI CHACHOESAO THAILAND 

Women Runabout Limited 4 Sea-Doo C11 TAMMY RARICK ALBERTA CANADA 

Women Runabout Limited 5 Sea-Doo 2 DAWNA BERESFORD TRACY CA 

Women Runabout Limited 6 Sea-Doo C11x ANGELA VACCHINO TIMMINS CANADA 

Women Runabout Limited 7 Sea-Doo 4 RENEE HILL RIVERSIDE CA 

Women Runabout Limited 8 Kawasaki 111 CASEY MOORE VENICE FL 

Women Runabout Limited 9 Kawasaki 69 EVELYN MANAGAN PHOENIX AZ 

Women Runabout Limited 10 Sea-Doo  605 JAMI WAKKINEN GREELEY CO 

Women Runabout Limited 999 Yamaha 286 PALOMA NOCEDA LIMA PERU 

Women Runabout Limited 999 Hydrospace 51 PATCHARIN SRIVACRAI CHANBURI THAILAND 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 1 Sea-Doo H5 KASZA GYORGY BUDAPEST  HUNGARY 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 2 Sea-Doo 46 MARIO LAMY BRATISCLAVA SLOVAKIA 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 3 Sea-Doo 18 FABIO INCORVAIA  SERBIA 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 4 Sea-Doo 11 ERIC LAGOPOULOS SARASOTA FL 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 5 Unknown   ROMAN KLIMENKO BEYTON RUSSIA 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 6 Kawasaki 182 JANI VUORI LUVIA FINLAND 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 7 Kawasaki 82 HENRI VAINIO LOHJA FINLAND 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 8 Sea-Doo 10 MICHAEL BELLAMY MONTICELLO GA 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 9 Sea-Doo 12 YOUSEF ALABDULRAZZAQ QADSIYA KUWAIT 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 9 Sea-Doo 38 MOHAMMED AL BAZ KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 11 Sea-Doo 23 ANDREY IAKOVLEV MOSCOW RUSSIA 



Runabout Open Slalom Open 12 Sea-Doo 76 ALEXEY BEZRUKOV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 13 Yamaha 771 BILL WILSON PALM SPRINGS CA 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 14 Yamaha 20 KHALED BURABEE KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 14 Unknown 3 NAWAF AL FARHAN KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 14 Hydrospace 33 ABDULRAHMEN ALOMAR KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Runabout Open Slalom Open 14 Sea-Doo KW66 MOHAMMAD BURBAYEA Kuwait Kuwait 

Ski Open Slalom Open 1 Yamaha 108 RONNY MANGERUD DRAMMEN NORWAY 

Ski Open Slalom Open 2 Unknown   HENRIQUE ROSA GOMES FUNCHAL PORTUGAL 

Ski Open Slalom Open 3 Yamaha 72 STIAN SCHJETLEIN BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Open Slalom Open 4 Hydrospace 111 ALESSA ABDULWAHAB KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Ski Open Slalom Open 5 Hydrospace C10 AUSTIN SIEBEN FORT SASKATCHEWAN CANADA 

Ski Open Slalom Open 6 Kawasaki  927 MARK HINTZE SNOHOMISH WA 

Ski Open Slalom Open 7 Hydrospace 777 SPENCER SIERACHI WINONA MN 

Ski Open Slalom Open 8 Kawasaki SRB2 MICHAEL PRODANOVICH BELGRADE SERBIA 

Ski Open Slalom Open 9 Yamaha 330 SONDRE LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Open Slalom Open 10 Kawasaki 72 RYAN DECKER TUCSON AZ 

Ski Open Slalom Open 11 Kawasaki 87 JASON DONNITHORNE CHRISTCHURCH NEW ZEALAND 

Ski Open Slalom Open 12 Hydrospace 2ZA TYRON MOTZOURIS EMPANGENI SOUTH AFRICA 

Ski Open Slalom Open 12 Hydrospace 5 SAIF ALFALASI DUBAI UAE 

Ski Open Slalom Open 12 Kawasaki 59 HENN LINTH TALLINN ESTONIA 

Ski Open Slalom Open 12 Kawasaki 83 KALEB COPENHAVER SUPRISE AZ 

Ski Open Slalom Open 12 Kawasaki 83 KODY COPENHAVER SURPRISE AZ 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 1 Kawasaki 11F BENJAMIN SCHARFF MAGALAS FRANCE 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 2 Yamaha B16 PHIL SEGERS KERKSKEN BELGIUM 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 3 Yamaha N98 JESPER HERMANSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 4 Kawasaki 98 EMMA-NELLIE ORTENDAHL ALVANGEN SWEDEN 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 5 Yamaha 83 ULRIK BERNTSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 6 Yamaha 330 SONDRE LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 7 Yamaha 85 FREDRICK ANDERSEN BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 8 Kawasaki 40 J.J. STONE GOODYEAR AZ 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 9 Yamaha 88 DANIEL ANDERSON BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 10 Kawasaki 139 MCKALE SEIVLEY EL DORADO KS 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 11 Hydrospace 53 MARTEN MANNI SAKU ESTONIA 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 12 Kawasaki 200 CHASE FILASKY JERICHO NY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 13 Kawasaki 114 AJ LUINSTRA EL DORADO KS 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 14 Kawasaki 141 DAVID PRADO GOVIANIA BRASIL 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 14 Kawasaki 21 NYCOLAS OLIVIN LAMENTIN GUAEDLOUPE 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 14 Hydrospace 331 VEGARD LISETH BERGEN NORWAY 

Ski Junior 10-15 Slalom Stock 14 Yamaha 94 KACPER KANIA PIETRZYKOWICE POLAND 

Sport Spec Open 1 Hydrospace 44 SAUD ALSHERIFI KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Sport Spec Open 2 Sea-Doo 10 TONY MARTINEZ CHINO CA 

Sport Spec Open 3 Sea-Doo 12 YOUSEF ALABDULRAZZAQ QADSIYA KUWAIT 

Sport Spec Open 4 Sea-Doo 27NZ BRAD CLARKE CHRISTCHURCH  NEW ZEALAND 

Sport Spec Open 5 Yamaha 74 RONNIE WALKER LITTLE EGG HARBOR NJ 



Sport Spec Open 6 Kawasaki  JACKSON ROD LAKE HAVASU CITY  AZ 

Sport Spec Open 7 Kawasaki 614 DAVE WIGHT KIRKLAND WA 

Sport Spec Open 8 Kawasaki 477 MAXSON CARTER OLYMPIA WA 

Sport Spec Open 9 Unknown   AL ALLANJAN MOHAMED DUBAI DUBAI 

Sport Spec Open 9 Kawasaki 333X DARA HARRINGTON BELLEUVE WA 

Vintage Ski Open 1 Kawasaki SRB2 MICHAEL PRODANOVICH BELGRADE SERBIA 

Vintage Ski Open 2 Kawasaki 109 CHARLES SIMS LAKE ELSINORE CA 

Vintage Ski Open 3 Kawasaki 18 MICHAEL DEMAURO RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 

Vintage Ski Open 4 Kawasaki 71 JAKE ZIER CARMEL IN 

Vintage Ski Open 5 Unknown 68 Aaron Sanchez SUPRISE AZ 

Vintage Ski Open 6 Kawasaki 75 BILL BATES LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Vintage Ski Open 7 Kawasaki 777 ANNA GLENNON OVERLAND PARK KS 

Vintage Ski Open 8 Yamaha 901 JOSEPH MORNEAULT BOULDER CITY NV 

Vintage Ski Open 9 Kawasaki 119 JEFF HARGER CHANDLER AZ 

Vintage Ski Open 10 Kawasaki 282 MATT RENNIE SAN LEANDRO CA 

Vintage Ski Open 11 Kawasaki 151 MARK FISCHER SEARO WOOLLEY WA 

Vintage Ski Open 12 Kawasaki 28 PATRICK GOLDSWORTHY LA CRESCENTA CA 

Vintage Ski Open 13 Kawasaki 4 SHANNON BROOKS WOODLAND HILLS CA 

Vintage Ski Open 14 Kawasaki 14 CHRISTOPHER STEENBOCK ROMOLAND CA 

Vintage Ski Open 15 Kawasaki 137 MARK GOMEZ FULLERTON CA 

Vintage Ski Open 999 Kawasaki 911 CORY VAN  CLEAVE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

Sport Spec Open 1 Sea-Doo 22 TYLER HILL RIVERSIDE CA 

Sport Spec Open 2 Sea-Doo 169 SHAWN QUEMEDA DIAMOND BAR CA 

Sport Spec Open 3 Sea-Doo 1 TONY MARTINEZ CHINO CA 

Sport Spec Open 4 Unknown 5 KELLY SMITH LUDINGTON MI 

Sport Spec Open 5 Sea-Doo 910 CRAIG INGRAM NORMAN OK 

Sport Spec Open 6 Yamaha 58 MICHAEL PERRY YUCAIPA CA 

Sport Spec Open 7 Yamaha 316 BRIAN O'ROURKE MOUNT JULIET TN 

Sport Spec Open 8 Sea-Doo 907 ANDREW BEZAN ONTARIO CANADA 

Sport Spec Open 9 Yamaha 8 JUSTIN LACZYNSNI BIRCH NJ 

Sport Spec Open 10 Yamaha 13 SAM NEHME COOPER CITY FL 

Sport Spec Open 11 Hydrospace 44 SAUD ALSHERIFI KUWAIT KUWAIT 

Sport Spec Open 12 Yamaha 6 TODD  YOUNG SAN DIEGO CA 

Sport Spec Open 13 Yamaha 26 TIM O'NEILL BRISBANE AUSTRALIA 

Sport Spec Open 14 Yamaha 74 RONNIE WALKER LITTLE EGG HARBOR NJ 

Sport Spec Open 15 Yamaha 42 DAVID PRUDUM SPOTSYLVANIA VA 

Sport Spec Open 16 Kawasaki 117 AARON GEWECKE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 

GP Runabout Open 999 Yamaha 30 ABDULLAH ALFADHEL KUWAIT KUWAIT 
 


